

**FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET
IN THE HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY AT GOA
APPELLATE SIDE**

CRIMINAL REVISION APPLN. (FILING) NO. 677 OF 2022

THE STATE OF GOA THR.
CID, CRIME BRANCH

.... PETITIONER

V/s.

KUKURAM CHAUDHARY
AND ANR

.... RESPONDENTS

REGISTRAR'S ORDER

None present. S.O. for two weeks.

Date: 10th February, 2023.

(G. G. Bhansali)
Registrar (Judicial)

RLS*