

**FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET
IN THE HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY AT GOA
APPELLATE SIDE**

CRIMINAL REVISION APPLN. [FILING] NO. 677 OF 2022

THE STATE OF GOA THR. CID,
CRIME BRANCH

....Appellant

Vs

KUKURAM CHAUDHARY AND ANR

.....Respondents

REGISTRAR'S ORDER

This is fourth time before the Registrar. None present since last three dates. Office objections came to be notified before four months. This being Criminal matter, it be place before the Hon'ble Court for further orders.

Date: 24th February, 2023

(G. G. Bhansali)
Registrar (Judicial)